
West Deer Valley Road

North 21st Avenue

North 23rd Avenue

W
est M

elind
a Lane

FOR LEASE 

2005, 2015, & 2025 WEST DEER VALLEY ROAD, PHOENIX, AZ

CONTACT DEVELOPED BY

This information supplied herein is from sources we deem reliable. It is provided without any representation, warranty or guarantee, expressed or implied as to its accuracy. Prospective Buyer or Tenant should conduct an independent investigation and 
verification of all matters deemed to be material, including, but not limited to, statements of income and expenses. CONSULT YOUR ATTORNEY, ACCOUNTANT, OR OTHER PROFESSIONAL ADVISOR. kiddermathews.com

Mike Ciosek, SIOR  |  mciosek@kiddermathews.com  |  602.513.5135
Eric Bell, SIOR  |  ebell@kiddermathews.com  |  602.513.5151
Dylan Scott  |  dscott@kiddermathews.com  |  602.513.5104

UNDER CONSTRUCTION | TO BE COMPLETED OCTOBER 2017



CONTACT DEVELOPED BY

This information supplied herein is from sources we deem reliable. It is provided without any representation, warranty or guarantee, expressed or implied as to its accuracy. Prospective Buyer or Tenant should conduct an independent investigation and 
verification of all matters deemed to be material, including, but not limited to, statements of income and expenses. CONSULT YOUR ATTORNEY, ACCOUNTANT, OR OTHER PROFESSIONAL ADVISOR. kiddermathews.com

Mike Ciosek, SIOR  |  mciosek@kiddermathews.com  |  602.513.5135
Eric Bell, SIOR  |  ebell@kiddermathews.com  |  602.513.5151
Dylan Scott  |  dscott@kiddermathews.com  |  602.513.5104

ADDRESS 2005, 2015, 2025 West Deer Valley Road 
Phoenix, AZ

AVAILABLE ±78,000 total SF 
Building 2005 - ±24,000 SF 
Building 2015 - ±27,000 SF 
Building 2025 - ±27,000 SF

PARKING Aproximately 161 parking spaces

FRONTAGE Deer Valley Road, proximity to I-17

ZONING
C-3, General Commercial 
City of Phoenix

LOADING Grade-level with common truckwell

FEATURES Extensive glassline, fenced yards

A total of ±78,000 SF in three multi-
tenant buildings with private yards 
for lease.  Located one-half mile from 
the I-17 full-diamond interchange.  
Scheduled for completion, October 2017.

Property Description



CONTACT DEVELOPED BY

This information supplied herein is from sources we deem reliable. It is provided without any representation, warranty or guarantee, expressed or implied as to its accuracy. Prospective Buyer or Tenant should conduct an independent investigation and 
verification of all matters deemed to be material, including, but not limited to, statements of income and expenses. CONSULT YOUR ATTORNEY, ACCOUNTANT, OR OTHER PROFESSIONAL ADVISOR. kiddermathews.com

Mike Ciosek, SIOR  |  mciosek@kiddermathews.com  |  602.513.5135
Eric Bell, SIOR  |  ebell@kiddermathews.com  |  602.513.5151
Dylan Scott  |  dscott@kiddermathews.com  |  602.513.5104

OFFICE

OPEN OFFICES

POTENTIAL CONFERENCE ROOM

RR

±24,000 total SF

Suite sizes ranging from ±3,200 SF -  ±4,000 SF

18’ clear height

Evaporative cooled warehouse

12’x14’ grade level warehouse doors

Deer Valley Road frontage 

Two (2) ±27,000 SF buildings

Suite sizes ranging from ±3,600 SF - ±4,500 SF

18’ clear height

Evaporative cooled warehouse

12’x14’ grade level warehouse doors

Private fenced yards

Building 2005

Buildings 2015 & 2025

Floor Plans & Building Description

OFFICE #1

RR

BREAK AREA

OFFICE #2

OPEN OFFICES

12’X14’

28
’ 2

”

12’X14’

POTENTIAL CONFERENCE ROOM

BUILDING 2005  
SAMPLE OFFICE  
FLOOR PLAN

BUILDING 2015 & 2025  
SAMPLE OFFICE 
FLOOR PLAN



CONTACT DEVELOPED BY

This information supplied herein is from sources we deem reliable. It is provided without any representation, warranty or guarantee, expressed or implied as to its accuracy. Prospective Buyer or Tenant should conduct an independent investigation and 
verification of all matters deemed to be material, including, but not limited to, statements of income and expenses. CONSULT YOUR ATTORNEY, ACCOUNTANT, OR OTHER PROFESSIONAL ADVISOR. kiddermathews.com

Mike Ciosek, SIOR  |  mciosek@kiddermathews.com  |  602.513.5135
Eric Bell, SIOR  |  ebell@kiddermathews.com  |  602.513.5151
Dylan Scott  |  dscott@kiddermathews.com  |  602.513.5104

Site Plan

BUILDING 2005

±24,000 SF

*Divisible to ±3,200 SF

BUILDINGS 2015 & 2025

±27,000 SF

*Divisible to ±3,600 SF

101 
4,500 SF

101 
4,500 SF

TRUCKWELL
2025 2015 2005

90’ 90’ 80’

101 
4,000 SF

102 
3,600 SF

102 
3,600 SF

102 
3,200 SF

103 
3,600 SF

103 
3,600 SF

103 
3,200 SF

105 
3,600 SF

105 
3,600 SF

105 
3,200 SF

106 
3,600 SF

106 
3,600 SF

106 
3,200 SF

107 
4,500 SF

107 
4,500 SF

107 
4,000 SF

104 
3,600 SF

104 
3,600 SF

104 
3,200 SF



CONTACT DEVELOPED BY

This information supplied herein is from sources we deem reliable. It is provided without any representation, warranty or guarantee, expressed or implied as to its accuracy. Prospective Buyer or Tenant should conduct an independent investigation and 
verification of all matters deemed to be material, including, but not limited to, statements of income and expenses. CONSULT YOUR ATTORNEY, ACCOUNTANT, OR OTHER PROFESSIONAL ADVISOR. kiddermathews.com

Mike Ciosek, SIOR  |  mciosek@kiddermathews.com  |  602.513.5135
Eric Bell, SIOR  |  ebell@kiddermathews.com  |  602.513.5151
Dylan Scott  |  dscott@kiddermathews.com  |  602.513.5104

Deer Valley Road

19
th

 A
ve

nu
e

7t
h 

S
tr

ee
t

STATE LAND

STATE LAND

STATE LAND

STATE LAND

29
th

 A
ve

nu
e

Happy Valley Road

COUNTY LAND

DEER VALLEY AIRPORT

23
rd

 A
ve

nu
e

7t
h 

A
ve

nu
e

BUREAU OF LAND 
RECLAMATION

SPECTRUM 
RIDGE

HAPPY VALLEY
TOWN CENTER

Pinnacle Peak Road

C
entral Arizona Project

Submarket Aerial


