

UNDER CONSTRUCTION | TO BE COMPLETED OCTOBER 2017

FOR LEASE 2005, 2015, & 2025 WEST DEER VALLEY ROAD, PHOENIX, AZ



CONTACT

Mike Ciosek, SIOR | mciosek@kiddermathews.com | 602.513.5135 Eric Bell, SIOR | ebell@kiddermathews.com | 602.513.5151 Dylan Scott | dscott@kiddermathews.com | 602.513.5104 **DEVELOPED BY**



km Kidder Mathews

kiddermathews.com



Property Description

A total of \pm 78,000 SF in three multitenant buildings with private yards for lease. Located one-half mile from the I-17 full-diamond interchange. Scheduled for completion, October 2017.

ADDRESS	2005, 2015, 2025 West Deer Valley Road Phoenix, AZ					
AVAILABLE	±78,000 total SF Building 2005 - ±24,000 SF Building 2015 - ±27,000 SF Building 2025 - ±27,000 SF					
PARKING	Aproximately 161 parking spaces					
FRONTAGE	Deer Valley Road, proximity to I-17					
ZONING	C-3, General Commercial City of Phoenix					
LOADING	Grade-level with common truckwell					
FEATURES	Extensive glassline, fenced yards					





CONTACT Mike Ciosek, SIOR | mciosek@kiddermathews.com | 602.513.5135 Eric Bell, SIOR | ebell@kiddermathews.com | 602.513.5151 Dylan Scott | dscott@kiddermathews.com | 602.513.5104 DEVELOPED BY



km Kidder Mathews

kiddermathews.com



Floor Plans & Building Description



Building 2005

±24,000 total SF

Suite sizes ranging from ±3,200 SF - ±4,000 SF

18' clear height

Evaporative cooled warehouse

12'x14' grade level warehouse doors

Deer Valley Road frontage

Buildings 2015 & 2025

Two (2) ±27,000 SF buildings

Suite sizes ranging from ±3,600 SF - ±4,500 SF

18' clear height

Evaporative cooled warehouse

12'x14' grade level warehouse doors

Private fenced yards

CONTACT

Mike Ciosek, SIOR | mciosek@kiddermathews.com | 602.513.5135Eric Bell, SIOR | ebell@kiddermathews.com | 602.513.5151Dylan Scott | dscott@kiddermathews.com | 602.513.5104

DEVELOPED BY





kiddermathews.com



Site Plan

	<u> </u>	2025			2015	CKWELL	2005 Z	2	BUILDING 2005
	1	101 4,500 SF			101 4,500 SF		101 4,000 SF		±24,000 SF
		102 3,600 SF			102 3,600 SF		102 3,200 SF		*Divisible to ±3,200 SF
		103 3,600 SF			103 3,600 SF		103 3,200 SF		BUILDINGS 2015 & 2025
	YARD	104 3,600 SF		104 3,600 SF	YARD			±27,000 SF	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		105 3,600 SF			105 3,600 SF		105 3,200 SF		*Divisible to ±3,600 SF
		106 3,600 SF			106 3,600 SF		106 3,200 SF		
		107 4,500 SF			107 4,500 SF		107 4,000 SF		
	ŀ	90'	-1		90'	1	80'		
							A BACK		

CONTACT Mike Ciosek, SIOR | mciosek@kiddermathews.com | 602.513.5135 Eric Bell, SIOR | ebell@kiddermathews.com | 602.513.5151 Dylan Scott | dscott@kiddermathews.com | 602.513.5104

DEVELOPED BY





kiddermathews.com



Submarket Aerial



CONTACT Mike Ciosek, SIOR | mciosek@kiddermathews.com | 602.513.5135 Eric Bell, SIOR | ebell@kiddermathews.com | 602.513.5151 Dylan Scott | dscott@kiddermathews.com | 602.513.5104 **DEVELOPED BY**



km Kidder Mathews

kiddermathews.com